KUMBHAT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

(CIN: L65991TN1993PLC024433)

To, 03.06.2023

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai - 400001

Sub: Loss of Share Certificate

Scrip Code: 526869

Dear/Sir,

Re: Intimation under regulation 39(3) of SEBI(Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirement)Regulation ,2015.

We have been advised by the RTA of the loss of share certificate as indicated below.

Name of	Folio No	Certificate	No of	Distinctive	Distinctive
Shareholder		Number	shares	Number From	Number to
RAJANNA	3658	30855-	2200	3085401	3087600
BHOOPATHI		30876			

We are enclosing the RTA intimation.

Kindly take the same on your records and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Kumbhat Financial Services Limited

Sanjay Kumbhat Director

Din: 03077193



CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

MEF: CAM:KFS:K -237-2023

Date: 02.06.23

MUMBHAT FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

EUMBHAT COMPLEX

FLOOR

28 RATTAN BAZAAR

CHENNAI

600003

Sub: Intimation regarding loss of share certicate (s) under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

With reference to the above subject, we would like to inform you that we are in receipt of intimation for loss of share certificate from below mentioned shareholders. We have verified the same with the records and have apprised them the procedure for loss of share certificates as per details given:

Name of the shareholder	Folio No.	Certific	No. of	Distinctive Nos.	
Migration and the second secon		ate No.	shares	From	То
EAJANNA BHOOPATHI 👂	3658	30855-	2200	3085401	3087600
	,	30876			

including Form ISR-4 from the shareholder (s) including completion of procedural requirements in this regard to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company. Duplicate share certificate (s) would be retained at our end and a "Letter of Confirmation" in lieu of physical share certificate (s) will be issued to shareholder.

We request you to take the above information on your record and do the needful.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For Cameo Corporate Services Limited

のり P.Muralidharan Joint Manager

CIN No.: U67120TN1998PLC041613

B 1 JUN 2023

Date: 29.05.2023

To,

Nazar
Investor Services Cell
Cameo Corporate Services Limited
Subramanian Building,
1, Club House Road,
Chennai - 600002
044-40020700/0710.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Loss of Share - Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate - reg. Ref: your letter dated CAM/KFS/QUER/2023/NH/00000128 Dated

17/04/2023

Please refer to your letter under reference on the subject cited above. Now I am sending for below required documents which you mentioned in your letter for procedure for issue of duplicate share certificates and updation of new address.

- 1. A requisition letter duly signed all the shareholder/s
- 2. Indemnity Bond paper of Rs. 100/- (Form -B format) duly attested by a notary public with stamp and seal.
- 3. Indemnity Bond paper of Rs. 50/- (Form –A format) duly attested by a notary public with stamp and seal.
- 4. Copy of self-attested pan card and aadhar card of the shareholder
- 5. Form ISR-4
- 6. Form SH-13
- 7. Form ISR-2
- 8. Form ISR-1 along with original cancelled cheque and Client Master List for ICICI Demat Account.

Further, it is also request you to kindly update your records as per now I am sending Aadhar card and Form ISR-1 for the new address and communicate the same to me as an acknowledgment.

Old Address:

Bhoopathi Rajanna Flat No.303, 3rd Floor, Ramkalyan Apartments, Near Bus Stop, Mirjalguda, Secunderabad – 500 047. New Address:
Bhoopathi Rajanna
2-4-980/1/302, Plot No. 28, Flat No. 302,
Chaitanyas GVPR Pride Apts,

Road No.4, Samathapuri Colony, New Nagole, Saroor Nagar, Hyderabad – 500 035.

Hence, it is requested to please update new address and issue the duplicate shares certificate send to above new address for the earliest.

Thanking you sir,

Yours faithfully

Encl: As above

Bhoopathi Rajanna

B.0000